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DuBols Chemicals Australia Pty Ltd
Trading as Prowash Australia

ABN 95 627 425 825

13-15 Flight Drive, Tullamarine Victoria 3043
T. +61 3 8340 3200 W: prowash.com.au

Hydrominder Tip Conversion Chart

Part Number
690043
690042
690041
690040
690049
690039
690038
690037
690048
690036
690035
690016
690046
690047
690044

Colour

Grey

Black

Beige (very It. brown)
Red

White

Blue

Tan (med. brown)
Green

Orange

Brown (dark)
Yellow

Agqua

Purple

Pink

Clear

HOLE

Diameter Size in Drill No. Ratio
128 30 5:1
.098 40 6:1
.070 50 8:1
.052 55 17:1
.043 57 23:1
.040 60 25:1
.035 65 36:1
.028 70 48:1
.025 72 64:1
.023 74 751
.020 76 90:1
.018 77 103:1
.014 79 120:1
.010 87 240:1

No hole — Drill or use as plug



